耐酸鹼化學自吸式
SELF-PRIMING CHEMICAL PUMPS
(7) O-Rings O環材質
      N-NBR. E-EPDM.
        V-VITON. T-TEFLON.
(8) Frequency頻率
       5:50Hz  6:60Hz
(9) Pole 級數
   2 : 2P
(10) 出入口規格
      1-法蘭10K  5-法蘭5K
SAS 6T
10
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
 (1) Type機型編號
      SAS-化工機型
 (2) In-Outlet出入口徑
   內牙式:
      25 - 1"  40-1-1/2"
      50 - 2"  65 - 2-1/2"
      75-3"
 (3) Power馬力
      1/2:1/2HP  1:1HP
      2:2HP  3:3HP
      5:5HP  7 : 7.5 HP
      10 : 10HP
(4) Head揚程
     H-High Head高揚程
(5)                  軸封材質
     T-Teflon Bellows/SSS
     B-Teflon Bellows/CCS
      S-一般軸封/SSS
   C-一般軸封/CCS
(6)                      泵體材質
      6 - SUS316
50Hz 60Hz
25-1/2H 1" 1/2 2P a 12 145 A 11 130 19
25-1H 1" 1 2P c 15 220 C 18 185 26
40-1H 1-1/2" 1 2P d 16 320 D 14 305 26
40-2H 1-1/2" 2 2P e 20 380 E 24 430 30
50-3H 2" 3 2P f 21 460 F 25 400 45
50-5H 2" 5 2P g 32 540 G 32 540 50
65-5H 2-1/2" 5 2P h 20 980 H 23 900 55
65-7H 2-1/2" 7.5 2P i 28 1100 I 32 950 66
75-7H 3" 7.5 2P j 26.5 1260 J 31.5 1000 68
75-10H 3" 10 2P k 34 1300 K 34 1280 75
SAS適合化工藥水如濃硫酸，硝酸，磷酸，
高溫強鹼液體及純水系統循環使用。
本泵浦主體採用精密鑄造加工而成，無砂孔
現象，泵體內外平滑，尺寸性高。
配合各種化學性之需要選擇泵體材質
SUS316及Teflon Bellows Seal。
適合一般純水業，表面處理業、食品業、化
工業使用。
現場配管吸入口管路應加大管徑，降低壓損。
SAS Suitable Applications: Sulfuric Acid, Nitric Acid,
Phosphoric Acid, High Temperature Alkali Liquids
and Pure Water Recirculating Systems.
Pump Body Using Precision Casting, No Sand Holes
, With Smooth Internal and External
SUS316 Pump Head & Teflon Bellow Seal. Various
Chemical Pump Material Options, SUS316 & Teflon
Bellows Seal
Suitable For Pure Water Industry, Surface Treatment
Industry, Food Industry, and Chemical Industries.
Increase Inlet Diameter To Reduce Pressure Lost.
0 200100 500400300 800600 700 900 1000
20
10
30
25
  5
15
1100 1200 1300
a
d
e f
g
h
j
kI
0 200100 500400300 800600 700 900 1000

Increase Inlet Diameter To Reduce Pressure Lost.
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
SAS 6TL
 (1) Type機型編號
      SAS-化工機型
 (2) In-Outlet出入口徑
   內牙式:
      25 - 1"  40-1-1/2"
      50 - 2"  65 - 2-1/2"
      75-3"
 (3) Power馬力
      1/2:1/2HP  1:1HP
      2:2HP  3:3HP
      5:5HP  7 : 7.5 HP
      10 : 10HP
(4) Head揚程
      L-Low Head低揚程
(5)                  軸封材質
     T-Teflon Bellows/SSS
     B-Teflon Bellows/CCS
   C-一般軸封/CCS
(6)                     泵體材質
      6 - SUS316
(7) O-Rings O環材質
      N-NBR. E-EPDM.
        V-VITON. T-TEFLON.
(8) Frequency頻率
       5:50Hz  6:60Hz
(9) Pole 級數
   2 : 2P. 4 : 4P
(10) 出入口規格
      1-法蘭10K  5-法蘭5K
50Hz 60Hz
25-1/2L 1" 1/2 4P b 5 110 B 6 90 19
25-1L 1" 1 2P c 11 180 C 11 130 26
40-1L 1-1/2" 1 2P d 11 300 D 11 250 26
40-2L 1-1/2" 2 2P e 14 300 E 16 360 30
50-3L 2" 3 2P f 17 400 F 22 320 45
50-5L 2" 5 2P g 26 530 G 25 480 50
65-5L 2-1/2" 5 2P h 21 900 H 22 880 55
65-7L 2-1/2" 7-1/2 2P i 20 900 I 30 960 66
75-7L 3" 7-1/2 2P j 21 1050 J 23 900 68
75-10L 3" 10 2P k 26 1200 K 34 1400 75
5004003002001000 800600 700 900 1000
20
10
30
35
25
  5
15
12001100 1300 1400
D
K
J
F
C
B
E
A
G
H I
5004003002001000 800600 700 900 1000
20
10
30
25
  5
15
1100 12001300